Data Acquisition Systems MAQ20
Description
The MAQ20 thermocouple analog input modules have 8 differential input
channels. Separate models are offered for interfacing to Type J, Type K, Type
T and Types R and S thermocouples. Cold Junction Compensation uses four
internal sensors resulting in industry leading measurement accuracy in any
system configuration and over the entire system operating temperature range.
All channels are individually configurable for range, alarm limits, and averaging

Typical❇ at T
A
=+25°C and +24VDC system power Ordering Information
NOTES:
❇ Contact factory or your local Dataforth sales office for maximum values.
(1) Includes conformity, hysteresis and repeatability. Does not include CJC accuracy.
Model Description
MAQ20-JTC Analog Input Module; Type J Thermocouple, 8-ch
MAQ20-KTC Analog Input Module; Type K Thermocouple, 8-ch
MAQ20-TTC Analog Input Module; Type T Thermocouple, 8-ch
MAQ20-RSTC Analog Input Module; Type R and Type S
Thermocouple, 8-ch
MAQ20-JTC 8-ch., Type JTC, Differential Input –100°C to +760°C (Default)
 –100°C to +393°C, –100°C to +199°C
MAQ20-KTC 8-ch., Type KTC, Differential Input –100°C to +1350°C (Default)